Vehicle Telematics Computer
Main Features
VTC 7120-D1
 � Build-in Intel® Celeron® Processor 847E 1.1GHz
 � Support two Ethernet LAN ports
 � Removable 2.5" SSD tray and CFast slot
 � CAN bus in support of SAE J1939 or J1708 up to dual
 � Support two SIM card slots

 � CE approval
 � FCC Class A
Ordering Information
 � VTC7120-D1K (P/N: 10V00712002X0)
Intel® Celeron® 847E 1.1GHz, 2GB DDR3 SODIMM, LVDS/ VGA
Output, 1 RS-232, 1 RS-422/485 with isolation DI/DO, COM and dual
CAN bus
 � Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
10VD0100000X0 VMD 1000-B 7" monitor w/ touch screen
10VD0100101X0 VMD 1001-B 7" Monitor w/ touch screen, VGA interface
10VD0200000X0 VMD 2000-B 8" Monitor w/ touch screen
10VD0200200X0 VMD 2002-B 8" Monitor w/ touch screen, cable integration
10VK0071F00X0 VTK 71F, fan Kit
10VK0006013X0 Wireless mini card kit, Ralink 802.11b/g/n 2T2R, QCOM:
Q802XKN5F, w/ antenna & cable (without assembly in NEXCOM)
10VK0WWAN01X0
Cinterion PHS8-P kit, Five bands, UMTS/HSPA (850/800, 900,
1900 and 2100 MHz), Quad-Band GSM w/ internal cable,
antenna & packing (without assembly in NEXCOM)
10VK00GPS00X0 SKYTRAQ GPS + GLONASS, w/ antenna & cable
10VK0006007X0 Bluetooth kit, QCOM: QBTM400-01(V7), w/ antenna & cable
(without assembly in NEXCOM)
7400120002X00 Power adapter FSP: 120-AAB (N09001), 120W 19V/ 6.3A
60233SAM03X00 Internal cable for GSM/ WLAN/ GPS antenna connection MOQ: 20 pcs
60233SAM05X00 GPS antenna/ 5m/ SMA180P
60233SAM07X00 GSM/ GPRS antenna, SMA, support 850, 900, 1800, 1900
60233SMA30X00 GPS+GSM combo antenna 5M/ SMA180P
60233SAM17X00 GPRS/ UMTS/ HSDPA antenna, SMA, support 850, 900, 1800,
1900 and 2100 MHz
60233SAM07X00 GSM/ GPRS antenna, SMA, support 850, 900, 1800, 1900
60233SMA30X00 GPS+GSM combo antenna 5M/ SMA180P
60233SAM17X00 GPRS/ UMTS/ HSDPA antenna, SMA, support 850, 900, 1800,